Aug 31 2024 (03:17) India Rail Info 1

Malda Town - Nabadwip Dham Express (UnReserved)/13422 - Exp - ER
NILE/Nimtita to KWAE/Katwa Junction
2h 24m - 128 km - 5 halts - Departs Mon,Thu

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 MLDT |Malda Town 17:00 2 0 57 |31 |ER
2 NFK  |New Farakka Junction 17:37 17:39 2m (1 |1 35 |46 |30 |[ER
3 |DGLE |Dhulian Ganga 17:58 18:00 2m (0 |1 50 |59 ER
4 [NILE |Nimtita 18:10 18:12 2m [0 |1 60 |71 |32 |ER
5 |[JRLE [Jangipur Road 18:29 18:31 2m (2 |1 80 (48 |34 |[ER
6 |AZ Azimganj Junction 19:15 19:17 2m |0 |1 115 [68 |25 |ER
7 |KGLE |Khagraghat Road 19:30 19:31 m |1 |1 129 (88 |22 |ER
8 BZLE |Bazarsau 19:50 19:51 m (1 |1 157 |62 |21 |ER
9 |[SALE |Salar 20:04 20:05 im |1 |1 171 [33 |25 |ER
10 |KWAE [Katwa Junction 20:36 20:38 2m |0 |1 188 |64 ER
11 |NDAE |Nabadwip Dham 21:15 0 |1 227 |- ER

Aug 31 2024 (03:17) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



